

2nd on A/C bill

19

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Names Fukut Saponi Fox A					
to Mantolaya Lhasakam					
E.A → Rottneen km Rating					
Agg R - 25/5/2023-24					
20'S - 22-11-2023					
D.O.C - 21-11-2024					
Recorded endg					

(1) Cont of U.S.I.A by					
well graded material					
$1 \times 10 \times \frac{5.5 + 3.25}{2} \times 0.10 = 4.73$					
$5 \times 30 \times 3.25 \times 0.10 = 56.25$					
$10 \times 20 \times 3.25 \times 0.10 = 112.50$					
$7 \times 30 \times 3.25 \times 0.10 = 78.75$					
$1 \times 15 \times 3.25 \times 0.10 = 5.62$					
$1 \times 9 \times \frac{4.0 + 5.9}{2} \times 0.10 = 4.45$					
cur $1 \times 3.0 \times \frac{1.72 + 3}{2} \times 0.10 = 0.60$					
$\Sigma = 262.91$					
curt $\Sigma = 262.85$ cum					CUM

(2) clearing and grubbing					
hard land					
$20 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 2100.00$					
$6 \times 30 \times 3.50 = 630.00$					
$1 \times 14 \times 3.50 = 49.00$					
$\Sigma = 5558.00$					

Continuation

$\Sigma = 2779.00$
sqm

$= 0.278$ m

Done
25/04/24
AR

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) P.L.F. of working B.M. pillar					
vide item 1 P/12					
22.0 Mtr @ 2671.57					
= 56103.00					
(2) clearing and grubbing road land					
vide item 2 P/12					
0.62 Mtr					
± 0.278 Mtr P/19					
720.908 Mtr @ 72699.86					
= 66010.00					
(4) Cost of embankment with material obtained from bermo pits with					
vide item 4 P/12					
(i) 1000 mtr lead					
1966.86 cum @ 257.40					
= 506270.00					
(ii) 100 mtr lead					
7867.44 cum @ 184.40					
= 1450756.00					
(5) Cost of sub-grade and earth shoulder					
vide item 5 P/12					
810.00 cum @ 260.93					
Continuation					
= 211353.00					
7 = 2290492.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) P/L R.C.C in Super					
M-25 concrete					
wide item is 28 P/16					
17.52 cum @ 8929.55					
					156446.00
(29) S/R and Plaster M.S.D					
bar in Super str.					
wide item is 29 P/16					
1.484 mt @ 83651.76					
					124139.00
(40) Const of roof slab					
wide item is 40 P/16					
16.04 cum @ 7641.59					
					122571.00
(42) Driveway Spout					
wide item is 42 P/16					
16.0 nos @ 823.44					
					13925.00
					T = 21880255.00
Add 18% GST					3938446.00
Add 1% LL					218803.00
Add S/R					370,500.00
					T = 26408004.00
below 0.09%					23767.00
					T = 26384237.00
New prem P/16					15122170.00
					T = 11262067.00
13/06/24					
13/06/24					
Continuation					